9:00am

9:30am

10:30am
11:30am

11:45am

12:15am

1:00pm

2:00pm

Linn-Benton

Community College

Board of Education Retreat
Linn-Benton Community College
Albany Campus Boardroom
Tuesday, August 8, 2023
9:00am - 2:00pm

Welcome - Ice Breaker Activity

Discuss Results of Board of Education Annual Self-
Evaluation

Board Strengths and Assets Activity
Break and Get Lunch

Working Lunch — Discussion of Potential Goals for
2023-2024

Student Diversity Data Discussion - Success Indicators
and College Goals for 2023-24
- Dr. Jason Dorsette, Executive Director, Equity,
Diversity & Inclusion

Culinary Program Tour
- Audrey Anderson, Culinary Arts Faculty

Adjourn



