

Board of Education Retreat Linn-Benton Community College

Albany Campus Boardroom Tuesday, August 8, 2023 9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am	Welcome - Ice Breaker Activity
9:30am	Discuss Results of Board of Education Annual Self- Evaluation
10:30am	Board Strengths and Assets Activity
11:30am	Break and Get Lunch
11:45am	Working Lunch – Discussion of Potential Goals for 2023-2024
12:15am	Student Diversity Data Discussion - Success Indicators and College Goals for 2023-24 - Dr. Jason Dorsette, Executive Director, Equity, Diversity & Inclusion
1:00pm	Culinary Program Tour - Audrey Anderson, Culinary Arts Faculty
2:00nm	Adjourn